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Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef
Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

180.00

180.00

150.00

135.00
130.00

110.00
70.00

1,100.00

No Test

No Test

No Test
1,750.00

53.00

51.00

20.00

226.00

226.00

205.00

183.00

171.00
129.00
100.00

1,375.00

3,850.00

61.00

60.00

22.00

Special Feeder Cattle Sale

Feeder Cattle

Holstein Steers
400-800 lbs
800-1100 Ibs

Beef Steers & Bulls
300-400 Ibs
400-500 Ibs
500-600 Ibs
600-700 Ibs
700-800 Ibs
800-900 Ibs

Beef Heifers
300-400 Ibs
400-500 Ibs
500-600 Ibs
600-700 Ibs
700-800 Ibs
800-900 Ibs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Cow/Calf Pairs

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots

275.00
230.00

425.00
475.00
450.00
385.00
325.00
325.00

480.00
457.00
345.00
330.00
300.00
220.00

No Test
1,750.00

No Test

From February 4th

300.00
260.00

530.00
540.00
493.00
421.00
375.00
358.00

495.00
480.00
400.00
387.00
350.00
280.00

3,850.00

of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/Head
Small Goats

Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

Feeder Lambs
50-70 Ibs
70-90Ibs

Ewes

Utility & Good
Culls

240.00
125.00

225.00

195.00
195.00

117.50
60.00

300.00
222.50

235.00

265.00
265.00

137.50
90.00



Location Description Weight
*This report represents a few selected animals, not the entire auction*
Representative Sales: Feeder Heifer Calves

(Sold Per 100 Weight or Sold By The Head**)

Grasston
Grasston
Milaca
Grasston
Floodwood
Sandstone
Hinckley

Taylors Falls

Centuria
Milltown

Amery
Centuria
Amery

Star Prairie
Centuria

Centuria

Representative Sales: Feeder Bull Calves
(Sold Per 100 Weight or Sold By The Head**)

Grasston
Balsam Lake
Balsam Lake
St. Francis
Milaca
Centuria
Isanti

Pine City

Centuria

Black Heifer Calf
Black Heifer Calf
Red Heifer Calf
Black X Heifer Calf
Black Heifer Calves
RWEF Heifer Calves
Black Heifer Calf

Black/BWF Heifer
Calves

Black/Red Heifer Calves
Red Heifer Calves

Red & White/RWF Heifer
Calves

Red/RWF Heifer Calves

Black & White/Red &
White Heifer Calves

RWF Heifer Calves
Black Heifer Calves

Black & White Heifer
Calves

Black Bull Calf

Black Bull Calves
Black/BWF Bull Calves
Black/Red Bull Calves
Black/RWF Bull Calves
Red Bull Calves

Red Bull Calves
Black/Red Bull Calves

Black & White Bull
Calves

210
125
250
100
441
573
565

633

614
643

640
683
618

563
713

756

205
462
490
568
628
661
719
716

770
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Price
**Sold by the head

1,375.00 **
1,280.00 **
1,150.00 **
1,100.00 **
472.50
403.00
400.00

387.00

385.00
371.00

350.00
337.50
332.50

320.00
310.00

300.00

1250.00 **
487.50
435.00
417.50
387.50
370.00
358.00
350.00

325.00



Representative Sales: Feeder Steer Calves
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Amery Black Steer Calf 420
Carlton Red Steer Calf 425
Hinckley Black Steer Calves 445
Milltown Red Steer Calves 480
Balsam Lake  Black Steer Calves 593
Taylors Falls Black/BWF Steer Calves 618 1
Hinckley Black Steer Calves 615
Sarona Black/Red Steer Calves 619
Hinckley Black Steer Calves 660
Sandstone Black Steer Calves 650
Shell Lake Black Steer Calves 686 1
Carlton Black Steer Calves 728
Star Prairie RWEF Steer Calves 718
Representative Sales: Bred Cattle

(Sold By The Head**)

Clear Lake Black Heifer Bred 6 Mo 1,335
Spooner Black Heifer Bred 8 Mo 990
Clear Lake Black Heifer Bred 6 Mo 1,110
Spooner BWEF Heifer Bred 7 Mo 945
Spooner Black Heifer Bred 7 Mo 930
Spooner Black Heifer Bred 6 Mo 950
Centuria Red Heifers Bred 1-2 Mo 648
Centuria Black Heifers Bred 6 Mo 780
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Rock Creek

—Livestock Market—

Cattle, Fogs, Sheep, Goats

3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger
Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager
612.710.8084

Bob Young - Field Rep
612.505.9035

John Hoffman - Field Rep
715.222.1061

540.00
495.00
490.00
476.00
429.00
421.50
407.50
403.00
397.50
392.50
388.50
362.50
352.50

3,650.00 *
3,275.00 *
2,750.00 *
2,675.00 **
2,500.00 **
2,450.00 **
2,204.33 **

1,850.00 ,,
1,750.00 **



